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
won'l last long.

Call Ralph Wesssling* today 98-488-22

10 ACRE ERI |
$254,800. Modem 3 bdm opan concapl homae, |
Main Boor fam. rm. Great 4 2188 horse barn wiack
m, run-in 3 lencad paddocks, pond, separate dive
§ 1o bam, great accase to "401° or GO Train. |

A R $118.000 SUPER CO Y HOME SLOW DOWN" ; WHAT A GREAT PLACE TO
3 badroom ~ 1-1/2 starey home locatad in guiet vil Locatad in Erin, this large family homa is great value, [l A0 start your own business in this Main Street loca- 12 acres, siream, bush, raforestation, cpen mend- RAISE YOUR FAMILY!

Ows, tralls, Jong views, 3 bdm brick beamed cathe-
ciral cadling
hargweod, sunkan FR, walkoul baseament,
24%,000.

arry Bamstaple®
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iIT'S
$375.00C ~ 10 sxcegtional acrec, wih mature ralorsated

Lnds, wonderful long views. 4 car garage, qualty so-
lerium,

harshwood Noors, main floor offics. 4 pacious bodrooma

Call Larry Bamstaple*

$124,800. Bill ESis.”" 96-435-VL

* Caledon caling. rolling hills, stroam, views,
widamess. 12 acre mixed woodland to build  building ste, 37 ac. sz?s.
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 Jessie Jacobs*
 Res. 877-§790

__Res. 877-7137

| Mike Labey: D e

‘Res. 877-5554

- Pat Akers* Stewart Barclay* Larty Barnstaple? Tom Comery* Rick Curry* Kathleen Dobbie* Elizabeth Doell*
Res. 873-6766 Res.(519) 927-9515 Res,(519) 833-9578  Res.(519) 855-4856  Res.(519) 856-4176 Res. 877-7393 Res. 873.3938

'RE #}| IN OUR
"PERFORMAN

Toronto /
(905) §

Erin / Hillsburgh
(519) 833-9714

STEP INSIDE! | GOIN
Large country homes minules from paved roads
yst oulsde Guelph/Rockwood, 4 badrooms, al
most 2 zores, lange pamga/workshop, above grade
in-law (ibagal).

Call Elizabeth Doell® tor more datails.

GOING,

meat tolady fesg-

hrdwd & Myl
r2 poaus ¢f grovnd fir 2 tdmn apt

96-480- 31
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EVERYONE'’S WISH
saa?.m Beatiiy! am;;wﬂj bush & expsnsive ang-
scaped 5, siream, 3 car garmge. Approx. 2350
5q 8. bungaiow, ﬁmkﬁ:'i Fving rgm;gv:mwﬁodﬁuw &
wakouts - 6 bedrooms, rec room, Epacious coundry
kichen.

Larry Bamstaple®

e

96-295-

Al

HORSE

DEVIL'S PULPIT LOCATION — CALEDON

Qualty custorn home on 2.9 landscaped acres.

Suntilied with full finished lowar lovs! wiwakout &

Znd kil. Sep. 33x24' garage as well as 3 car ai-

tached. 3+2 bdrms, great lamily kit,, cak staircase.
ckat drs, cove mouldngs & more, Waork from

omae-hie i greall!] Spacial at $489,000,

Call Martha Summers* 98-481-60

FARM

86-486-91. |

¢ special acras wiamall pod. stream & Bege workshop for
Hl those couatey Loys, quelity bt £ borm Seme wiuge
oK bt wiwio b0 g deck, trg. toemal LR, fam. v wilue
heighl siore Upiace & hage e fm wikls of rcom for pox
latne. Great Socafion, 14 mn -“" G0 stn. $353,000.
Martha Summers

. 2 FPs, naw kitchen, upgraded windows,

86-420-91

BREATHLESS V
Just Bsted, unige colonis bome (1982) overlacking 85
foling traed ac noar Bollountain. 3500«3f, 441 bdrm, 4
Ethrm, 4 wio's greeahouseisoliigm, ma. Ivl pine fis,
idry rm wigar. acoess, mn, Ml has self-cortained inlaw,
Imaids apimee & sup, ent. B5D barn w, 4 shalls, peddock
& trails, pevmw Caledon location for $340,000.

Call Lynn Drewry* 96-499-80
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UST GREAT COUNTR

family kitchen with skylights, gleaming new

96-491-01

great
000, Martha Summers* 98-

 Res. (519) 855-4914

' Sandra Nairn*  Brenda Payton*  Dinah Presswood® -
_ Res. 8736146 Res. 877-7578 ' 'Res. 877-7303




